48  80.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 68080 61099090 PCS  800.00 80.00

5
 49  68.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 58068 61099090 PCS  340.00 68.00

20
 50  67.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) TOP-10 

57067

61099090 PCS  1340.00 67.00

30
 51  59.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 50059 61099090 PCS  1770.00 59.00

69860.00

Total : 
RS. SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1663.37

1663.37

485.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.